

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3677/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2006 in CWP No. 9037/2005 & CWP No. 12234/2005 of

The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

N.K. AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/02/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jawahar Lal Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 3.3.2006. The decision of the DPC be kept in a sealed cover

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master