

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3677/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 06/01/2006 in CWP No. 12234/2005 and
CWP No. 9037/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

N.K. AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jawahar Lal Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petition as well as
on prayer for interim relief

returnable at an early date.

Interim order, passed on 17th February, 2006, to continue.

Tag with SLP(C)No. 1896 of 2006.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master