

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3752 OF 2007

N.K. AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In the light of the Office Report, learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to file necessary application for substituted service on the unserved respondent. The appellant to file such application within two weeks.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
| |Court Master

|