

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3752/2007

N.K. AGARWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bringing on record the additional facts and permission to appear and argue in person and office report)

Date : 06/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Appellant-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

State of Punjab

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLet this matter be listed on 19<sup>th</sup> August, 2015 to enable Mr. Kuldip Singh, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent-State to seek instructions in the matter.[INDU POKHRIYAL]  
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.